
KVARTFINALE 1
1 101 LÆGREID S NOR 14.3 Q
2 110 KVELVANE KT NOR +5.8 Q
3 102 REES R GER +11.4 Q
4 106 FREY IL NOR +13.6 Q
5 107 ØVERBY M NOR +13.7 Q
6 105 SUHRKE OT NOR +19.3
7 109 MARS F SUI +25.6
8 103 STRELOW J GER +30.4
9 108 EIDE FM GER +31.5

10 104 JACQUELIN E FRA +32.7

FINALE

SUPERFINALE

KVARTFINALE 2
1 112 PIDRUCHNYI D UKR 17.6 Q
2 115 STRØMSHEIM E NOR +4.8 Q
3 117 BJØRN PA NOR +7.8 Q
4 111 CHRISTIANSEN V NOR +9.9 Q
5 118 FRATZSCHER L GER +11.5 Q
6 119 MANDZYN V UKR +11.9
7 113 DALE J NOR +14.6
8 116 GALÅEN H NOR +19.8
9 114 KUEHN J GER +26.9

120 KOLÅSÆTER N NOR

KVARTFINALE 3
1 123 CLAUDE E FRA 23.0 Q
2 126 SØRUM V NOR +0.4 Q
3 125 SKAR H NOR +0.5 Q
4 129 ULDAL M NOR +1.2 Q
5 124 LOMBARDOT O FRA +1.7 Q
6 121 DOLL B GER +5.2
7 122 TOSTERUD H NOR +11.9
8 128 ANDERSEN F NOR +15.0
9 127 AAS A NOR +17.8

130 HUSNES N NOR

KVARTFINALE 4
1 131 BØ T NOR 24.1 Q
2 134 PAULSEN V NOR +4.6 Q
3 133 CLAUDE F FRA +5.4 Q
4 137 BOTN J NOR +7.2 Q
5 135 PERROT E FRA +7.8 Q
6 140 FEMSTEINEVIK M NOR +7.9
7 132 NAWRATH P GER +8.8
8 139 SÆTER JS NOR +10.4
9 136 ZOBEL D GER +14.8

10 138 BORGE H NOR +16.4

SEMIFINALE 1
101 LÆGREID S NOR
112 PIDRUCHNYI D UKR
110 KVELVANE KT NOR
115 STRØMSHEIM E NOR
126 SØRUM V NOR
102 REES R GER
117 BJØRN PA NOR
106 FREY IL NOR
111 CHRISTIANSEN V NOR
129 ULDAL M NOR
107 ØVERBY M NOR
118 FRATZSCHER L GER

SEMIFINALE 2
123 CLAUDE E FRA
131 BØ T NOR
151 BJØRNDALEN D NOR
134 PAULSEN V NOR
147 HEDEGART E NOR
125 SKAR H NOR
133 CLAUDE F FRA
143 HORN P GER
137 BOTN J NOR
141 FILLON MAILLET Q FRA
124 LOMBARDOT O FRA
135 PERROT E FRA

KVARTFINALE 5
1 151 BJØRNDALEN D NOR 18.9 Q
2 147 HEDEGART E NOR +1.9 Q
3 143 HORN P GER +5.9 Q
4 141 FILLON MAILLET Q FRA +6.4 Q
5 142 BAKKEN S NOR +6.9
6 150 ASPENES S NOR +7.1
7 148 ULDAL E NOR +7.3
8 145 KAISER S GER +8.1
9 149 NEVLAND M NOR +8.5

10 146 ØYE J NOR +10.6
11 144 SKREDE M NOR +18.6

BRACKETS
SKYTEDUELL, MENN FRI 4 AUG 2023

START TIME: 16:24


